
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

606 1日 日 200 160,452 3.13% 610 640,964 3.16% 384 236,629 3.35% 970 714,053 2.90%

607 2日 月 337 160,789 5.28% 1,033 641,997 5.35% 482 237,111 4.20% 1,291 715,344 3.86%

608 3日 火 447 161,236 7.00% 3,020 645,017 15.65% 696 237,807 6.06% 1,933 717,277 5.79%

609 4日 水 405 161,641 6.34% 2,194 647,211 11.37% 594 238,401 5.18% 1,614 718,891 4.83%

610 5日 木 513 162,154 8.04% 1,899 649,110 9.84% 698 239,099 6.08% 1,742 720,633 5.21%

611 6日 金 500 162,654 7.83% 1,616 650,726 8.38% 718 239,817 6.26% 2,296 722,929 6.87%

612 7日 土 330 162,984 5.17% 1,562 652,288 8.10% 513 240,330 4.47% 1,724 724,653 5.16%

613 8日 日 297 163,281 4.65% 1,305 653,593 6.76% 560 240,890 4.88% 1,778 726,431 5.32%

614 9日 月 466 163,747 7.30% 1,653 655,246 8.57% 695 241,585 6.06% 1,777 728,208 5.32%

615 10日 火 450 164,197 7.05% 1,374 656,620 7.12% 615 242,200 5.36% 1,511 729,719 4.52%

616 11日 水 254 164,451 3.98% 820 657,440 4.25% 429 242,629 3.74% 1,249 730,968 3.74%

617 12日 木 276 164,727 4.32% 984 658,424 5.10% 468 243,097 4.08% 1,663 732,631 4.98%

618 13日 金 284 165,011 4.45% 920 659,344 4.77% 547 243,644 4.77% 1,441 734,072 4.31%

619 14日 土 274 165,285 4.29% 955 660,299 4.95% 461 244,105 4.02% 1,250 735,322 3.74%

620 15日 日 256 165,541 4.01% 939 661,238 4.87% 443 244,548 3.86% 1,255 736,577 3.76%

621 16日 月 344 165,885 5.39% 1,028 662,266 5.33% 503 245,051 4.38% 1,152 737,729 3.45%

622 17日 火 276 166,161 4.32% 908 663,174 4.71% 489 245,540 4.26% 1,129 738,858 3.38%

623 18日 水 286 166,447 4.48% 926 664,100 4.80% 501 246,041 4.37% 1,303 740,161 3.90%

624 19日 木 357 166,804 5.59% 1,390 665,490 7.20% 511 246,552 4.45% 1,434 741,595 4.29%

625 20日 金 279 167,083 4.37% 1,217 666,707 6.31% 475 247,027 4.14% 1,510 743,105 4.52%

626 21日 土 208 167,291 3.26% 669 667,376 3.47% 389 247,416 3.39% 1,106 744,211 3.31%

627 22日 日 245 167,536 3.84% 664 668,040 3.44% 482 247,898 4.20% 1,263 745,474 3.78%

628 23日 月 374 167,910 5.86% 1,109 669,149 5.75% 576 248,474 5.02% 1,323 746,797 3.96%

629 24日 火 309 168,219 4.84% 1,038 670,187 5.38% 496 248,970 4.32% 1,535 748,332 4.59%

630 25日 水 275 168,494 4.31% 1,123 671,310 5.82% 484 249,454 4.22% 1,935 750,267 5.79%

631 26日 木 310 168,804 4.86% 800 672,110 4.15% 470 249,924 4.10% 1,503 751,770 4.50%

632 27日 金 242 169,046 3.79% 832 672,942 4.31% 397 250,321 3.46% 1,078 752,848 3.23%

633 28日 土 189 169,235 2.96% 432 673,374 2.24% 370 250,691 3.22% 979 753,827 2.93%

29日

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

28 8,983 320.82 33,020 1,179.29 14,446 515.93 40,744 1,455.14

月 4 1,521 380.25 16.93% 4,823 1,205.75 14.61% 2,256 564.00 15.62% 5,543 1,385.75 13.60%

火 4 1,482 370.50 16.50% 6,340 1,585.00 19.20% 2,296 574.00 15.89% 6,108 1,527.00 14.99%

水 4 1,220 305.00 13.58% 5,063 1,265.75 15.33% 2,008 502.00 13.90% 6,101 1,525.25 14.97%

木 4 1,456 364.00 16.21% 5,073 1,268.25 15.36% 2,147 536.75 14.86% 6,342 1,585.50 15.57%

金 4 1,305 326.25 14.53% 4,585 1,146.25 13.89% 2,137 534.25 14.79% 6,325 1,581.25 15.52%

土 4 1,001 250.25 11.14% 3,618 904.50 10.96% 1,733 433.25 12.00% 5,059 1,264.75 12.42%

日 4 998 249.50 11.11% 3,518 879.50 10.65% 1,869 467.25 12.94% 5,266 1,316.50 12.92%
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